Order No: 120360002

[

M
04 Sep 2025
:03 AM
Mumbai

07

Model: web-freekundliweb




Latitude
Longitude

one

Loc Time Corr

War Time Corr

Sex

Date of Birth

Day
Time of Birth
[shta

City

State

Country

: 18:58:00 North
: 72:50:00 East
: 82:30:00 East
: -00:38:40 Hour
: 00:00:00 Hour

Local Mean Time __:

Equation of Time
: 056:18:04 Hour
: 06:24:24 Hour
: 18:50:29 Hour
: 12:26:05 Hour

Siderial Time
Sunrise
Sunset
Day Duration
Sun Pos. (Ayan)

Sun Pos. (Gola)
. Sharad
0 17:34:47 Leo

Season

Sun Degree

Ascendent Degree _:

06:24:20 Hour
00:00:58 Hour

Dakshinayan
Uttar

25:50:57 Leo

: Male

: 04/09/2025

. Thursday

: 07:03:00 Hour
: 01:36:28 Ghati
: Mumbai

: Maharashtra

: India

Avakahada Chakra

Ascendent-Lord . Leo - Sun
Rasi-Lord . Capricorn - Saturn
Naksh.-Charan_____: U Sadha - 2
Nakshatra Lord : Sun

Yoga : Sobhagya
Karan : Bava

Gana : Manushya
Yoni : Nakul

Nadi . Antya
Varan : Vaishya
Vashya . Jalchar
Varga : Mooshak
Yunja » Antya
Hansak : Bhoomi

Name Alphabet —: Bho-Bhojrqj
Paya(Rasi-Nak) —: Gold - Copper

SunSign(West)

: Virgo
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions .

Pl R C Rasi Degree Speed Nak Pad No. RL NL  Sub Dignity
Asc leo 25:50:57 341:24:.04 P Phal 4 11 Sun Ven Mer ---

Sun leo 17:34:47 00:58:07 P Phal 2 11 Sun Ven Mar Moltrikn
Mon Cap 00:54:55 12:566:44 USadha 2 21 Sat  Sun  Rah NuSign
Mar Vir 23:41:28 00:39:09 Chitra 1 14 Mer Mar Mar EnSign
Mer C Leo 08:40:44 01:55:50 Magha 3 10 Sun Ket Jup FrSign
Jup Gem 24:11:55 00:10:29 Punrvsu 2 7 Mer Jup Mer EnSign
Ven Can 17:01:38 01:12:15 Aslesa 1 9 Mon Mer Mer ENSign
Sat R Pis  05:35:27 00:04:18 U Bhad 1 26 Jup Sat  Mer NuSign
Rah R Agu 24:08:31 00:00:33 P Bhad 2 25 Sat  Jup Mer FiSign
Ket R leo 24:08:31 00:00:33 P Phal 4 11 Sun Ven Mer EnSign
Ura Tau 07:14:42 00:00:07 Krittika 4 3 Ven Sun Ket ---

Nep R Pis 07:04:01 00:.01:32 UBhad 2 26 Jup Sat  Mer ---

Plu R Cop 07:30:22 00:01:00 U Sadnha 4 21 Sat Sun Ket -

Mid Heaven Tau 26:08:53 - Mrgsra 5 Ven Ma Jup -
R-Retrograde S$-Stationary

C- Combust D-Deep Combust
Rahu : True

Lahiri Ayanamsa : 24:13:01

Lagna Chdm' ) Moon Chart

e, — =

=~

[aVelv) \C—M_, ST

Astro Solutions | “= ¥

X-35, Okhla Phase Il, New Delnhi - 110020 Ph. 011-40541000, 40541020
Web: www.futurepointindia.com, e-mail: mail@futurepointindia.com 9)




Balance of Dasa : Sun 4 Years 1 Months 1 Days

Sun 6 Years

Vimshottari Dasha

Mon 10 Years

Mar 7 Years

Rah 18 Years

Jup 16 Years

04/09/2025
06/10/2029

06/10/2029
07/10/2039

07/10/2039
06/10/2046

06/10/2046
06/10/2064

06/10/2064
06/10/2080

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
04/09/2025
24/10/2025
12/08/2026
25/07/2027
31/05/2028
06/10/2028
06/10/2029

Rah
Jup
Sat
Mer
Ket
Ven

Mon 06/08/2030
Mar 07/03/2031
Rah 05/09/2032
Jup 05/01/2034
Sat 07/08/2035
Mer 05/01/2037
Ket 06/08/2037
Ven 07/04/2039
Sun 07/10/2039

Mar 04/03/2040
Rah 22/03/2041
Jup 26/02/2042
Sat  07/04/2043
Mer 03/04/2044
Ket 30/08/2044
Ven 30/10/2045
Sun 07/03/2046
Mon 06/10/2046

Rah 18/06/2049
Jup 12/11/2051
Sat  18/09/2054
Mer 06/04/2057
Ket 25/04/2058
Ven 25/04/2061
Sun 19/03/2062
Mon 18/09/2063
Mar 06/10/2064

Jup 24/11/2066
Sat  06/06/2069
Mer 12/09/2071
Ket 18/08/2072
Ven 19/04/2075
Sun 05/02/2076
Mon 06/06/2077
Mar 13/05/2078
Rah 06/10/2080

Sat 19 Years Mer 17 Years Ket 7 Years Ven 20 Years Sun 6 Years
06/10/2080 07/10/2099 07/10/2116 08/10/2123 08/10/2143
07/10/2099 07/10/2116 08/10/2123 08/10/2143 00/00/0000

Sat 10/10/2083 Mer 05/03/2102 Ket 05/03/2117 Ven 06/02/2127 Sun 25/01/2144

Mer 19/06/2086
Ket 28/07/2087
Ven 27/09/2090
Sun 09/09/2091
Mon 09/04/2093
Mar 19/05/2094
Rah 25/03/2097
Jup 07/10/2099

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per

Ket 02/03/2103
Ven 31/12/2105
Sun 07/11/2106
Mon 07/04/2108
Mar 04/04/2109
Rah 23/10/2111
Jup 28/01/2114
Sat 07/10/2116

Ven 05/05/2118
Sun 10/09/2118
Mon 11/04/2119
Mar 07/09/2119
Rah 25/09/2120
Jup 31/08/2121
Sat  10/10/2122
Mer 08/10/2123

Sun 06/02/2128
Mon 07/10/2129
Mar 07/12/2130
Rah 07/12/2133
Jup 07/08/2136
Sat 08/10/2139
Mer 07/08/2142
Ket 08/10/2143

bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasais Sun4Y 0 M 25 D.

Mon 26/07/2144
Mar 01/12/2144
Rah 05/09/2145
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for
Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.
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Personality Analysis

The combination of Leo Ascendant (Lagna) rising with Scorpio Navamsa
and Aries Dreskana in the fourth Pad of Poorva Phalguni shows that if you move with
caution and proper planning, you will aftain success in life. But, for that, your
earnest contribution is essential, as there is the possibility of your encountering a
couple of problems in your path to prosperity.

The conjunction actually presents a picture of the good, the bad and the
ugly. The excellent aspect that is discernible in your star is that you will enjoy a high
position close to the throne, earning, in the bargain, a substantial amount. You are
capable of being a top administrator or director of a big company or corporation,
which will bestow on you wealth, prestige and influence in society.

Leo Ascendant also points in the same direction, displaying promise of a
cozy life, with plenty of money and a good family life.

The above two also show you will enjoy generally good health, but with @
remote chance of some heart ailment or spinal tfrouble in your old age, due to your
hectic work schedule and your fiery tfemper.

But it is Scorpio Navamsa which paints a different picture, pointing to the
possibility of the native having a defective limb, diseased and being poor.

S0, it is up to you to chalk out your strategy properly so that the ill effects of
the Navamsa are mitigated and you will lead a good life. One of the things to
concentrate straightaway should e regarding health. Give your mind adequate
rest by relaxing as much as possible and sticking to a confrolled diet, keeping clear
of intoxicating drinks. Another aspect is to be careful in your movements so that you
don't sustain any kind of physical harm.

Regarding poverty, undue alarm is not called for, as you have many
splendid qualities which, if put to proper use, can make you wealthy. Here it would
e advisable to keep a check on your purse, as you will spend a lot to maintain a
majestic appearance in public. If you indulge in a spending spree now, you may
regret it later, as your assets would have dwindled.

You can have a happy home with a loving spouse and adorable children.
With sufficient financial resources at your command, you can provide them with all
worldly comforts.

The lucky days for you are Tuesday, Sunday and Thursday whereas
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Monday is average. The other three days are not too favourable as they will prove
expensive.,

Numbers 1, 4, 5, 6 and 9 will prove beneficial, but not 2, 7 and 8 which
don't suit you.

Avoiding blue, black and white, go in for orange, red and green, which will
prove advantageous.
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